
Product Name: 

Allergens: 

Processed in a facility that includes products containing Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Fish, Soy, Tree Nuts, Peanuts.

INGREDIENTS: CHICKEN SALAD: Natural Proportion Chicken Meat, Mayonnaise (Canola Oil, Egg Yolk, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Sugar, 
Contains less than 2% Salt, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavor), Celery, Cider Vinegar, Sea Salt, Vinegar Powder, Lactic Acid, 
Novaguard CB-1 (Maltodextrin, Cultured Dextrose, Nisin Preparation (Sodium Chloride, Nisin Preparation) Egg White Lysozyme), Black 
Pepper, Onion Salt, Xanthan Gum, Garlic Powder and Garlic Salt, WHOLE WHEAT BREAD: Stone Ground Whole White Wheat Flour, 
Water, Yeast, Brown Sugar, Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Salt, Soybean Oil, Wheat Gluten, Calcium Propionate, Ascorbic Acid, 
Guar Gum, Enzymes, Vegetable Mono & Diglycerides, LETTUCE: Leaf, Green, Raw

Nutritional Information
FRESH- Chicken Salad on Wheat

EGG, SOY, WHEAT


